

Arrow Global Wins Prestigious Award for Distressed Debt Manager of the Year

London, 7 November 2024 – Arrow Global Group ('Arrow'), a leading European asset manager specialising in credit and real estate, is proud to announce that it has been awarded the prestigious title of 'Distressed Debt Manager of the Year' at the 2024 Alternative Credit Investor Awards. This recognition highlights Arrow's continued excellence and innovation in the distressed debt space.

The award acknowledges Arrow Global's exceptional performance in managing its opportunistic credit strategy, Arrow Credit Opportunities (ACO), which has demonstrated outstanding results through its focus on granular investment opportunities. Arrow's success in fundraising, investment execution, and delivering attractive returns to its investors played a key role in securing this win.

Zach Lewy, Founder, CEO, and Chief Investment Officer of Arrow Global, said: "We are honoured to be recognised as the Best Distressed Debt Manager of the Year. This award is a testament to the dedication and expertise of our central and local teams, and our dedication to providing value to our investors."

Arrow Global's success is attributed to its 22-strong local asset management and servicing platform franchise, which covers Western Europe, enabling it to source diversified investments while maintaining a focus on both asset-backed performing and non-performing credit positions. This approach has allowed Arrow to navigate complex markets effectively and unlock significant value for its investors.

The 2024 Alternative Credit Investor Awards took place at the Royal Lancaster London, bringing together leaders from across the private debt industry to celebrate the most influential players in the sector.

Ends

For further information:

Nick Jones Director, PR and Communications +44 (0) 7545 059 442

Arrow Global Group

Arrow Global is a leading European vertically integrated alternative asset manager specialising in European private credit and real estate.

Founded in 2005, we own 22 best-in-class asset management and servicing platforms which allows us to enhance operational efficiencies and maximise the value of underlying assets which in turn allows us to have a disciplined investment approach, underwriting insight and proprietary deal flow. This vertically integrated advantage allows us to create sustainable value throughout

market cycles across a range of alternative asset classes including Real Estate, Direct Lending and Opportunistic Credit.

With the added benefit of key European regulatory licences, Arrow services approximately €90 billion of third-party AUM. Our strong track record, predominantly with real estate asset backed investments, spans across a broad range of opportunities, involving more than €10 billion invested over the last 20 years.

We operate across Western Europe, with our headquarters in London and offices in cities including, but not limited to, Milan, Rome, Lisbon, Porto, Madrid, Amersfoort, Amsterdam, Düsseldorf, Luxembourg, Dublin, Manchester, Leeds, and Jersey.

www.arrowglobal.net